Alpha & Omega Christian Fellowship Members Directory

Worship Leaders:

Name
Position
Phone
E-mail
P.O. Box
Birthday

Black, Arivia
Worship 
x6951
blaco494@mrs.umn.edu
493
2/14

Coleman, Priscilla
President/Deliv.
x6658
colemanp@mrs.umn.edu
114
1/3/80

Fair, Ryan
Co-President
x6689
Fairr@mrs.umn.edu



Hill, Daniel

Hill, Daniel Jr.
Outreach
-1868
hilld@mrs.umn.edu

707 Iowa Ave. 

#106
9-22

10-2-99

Johnson, Keia
Co-President
x6658
johnsonk@mrs.umn.edu 



Monteagudo, Sal
Co-Adviser
-2639
saldapal@usa.net
530 E. 4th St.
3-18-77

Orr, Margaux
Secreta-Intercessor
-0050/x6658
orrma@mrs.umn.edu
670
5-28

Orr, Mickail
Co-Adviser
-0050/x6658
orrms@mrs.umn.edu

5-28

Members:

Name
Phone
E-mail
P.O. Box
Birthday

Adebara, Tope
x6975
adeb0008@mrs.umn.edu
1490
3-18

Amattoe, Prince
-2639
amattoey@mrs.umn.edu
530 E.4th St
9-19

Brifo, Paul
-2639
brif0001@mrs.umn.edu
530 E.4th St
1-27

Brown, Judy
-3715
brownj@mrs.umn.edu
287
2-26

Buie, Sophia
-0158
buie0002@mrs.umn.edu
608
7-7

Chouravong, Ami
x6785
Ami7944@aol.com
1403
7-22

Duroshloa, Tosin
x6844
nisot@yahoo.com
57
6-26

Gilbertson, Crystal
-0279
crystal_luz@hotmail.com
1168 
5-13

Harris, Kitty
-1748
harr0482@mrs.umn.edu
179
3-22

Henderson, Kamaria
-3464
henderk@mrs.umn.edu
425
1-15

James, Darlena
-0402
jamesd@mrs.umn.edu
942
3-18

James, Marlena
-4795
jamesm@mrs.umn.edu
943
3-18

Johnson, Lushanda
-4493
john4062@mrs.umn.edu
765
2-3

Jollif, Xavier

xjolliff@aol.com

1-29

Matongo, Nssozi
-0093
mato0012@mrs.umn.edu
1999
8-10

Matthias, Cornelius
x6689
matthiac@mrs.umn.edu
562
6-16

Mayberry, Demetrius

mayb0016@mrs.umn.edu

7-21

McFarland, Carol
-7109
mcfarlcs@mrs.umn.edu
589
7-25

McDade, Catherine
-3828
mcdadecn@mrs.umn.edu
985
3-30

Morgan, Dione
-9032
morgand@mrsa.umn.edu 
174
9-17

O’Dereal, Jakara

yo-girl81@bp

8-14

Redlin, Jen
-1990
redlinja@mrs.umn.edu
936
12-31

Smith, Celeste
-2957
celesmith@hotmail.com
201
2-20

Smith, Latoya
x6818
smithl@mrs.umn.edu
1260
12-31

Smith, Shantel
-1356
smiths@mrs.umn.edu
660
9-17

Solomon, Kharla
x6705
solomonk@mrs.umn.edu
1835
3-14

Specht, Dan
-7143
spechtd@cda.mrs.umn.edu
1334
12-19

Tambo, Awung-Leke 
x6939
lekea@mrs.umn.edu
547
5-31

Torres, Rosalyn
-1868
torresr@mrs.umn.edu
1135
5-22

Tyler, Kelly
-1748
sweet_stuff86@mrs.umn.edu

3-7

Webster, Raziya
-1656
rsbabygirl@hotmail.com
871
10-21

